
Bassaleg School Professional Learning Grant Spend Plan Overview  

PL Grant £58168 (March 2019 – April 2020) 

 

Release of Leadership for external PL 

Head teacher programmes 
SLT external PL 
Middle leaders external PL 
Voice 21 Associate Head teacher 
New curriculum MMA 5 days 
ALN Code of Practice 
HLTA 

£700 
£2250 
£2625 
£750 
£750 
£600 
£300 

TOTAL = £7975 

Release of staff for in school PL 

QA days 
AOLE days  
Skills Leaders days  
KOA & CSI primary visits 
Leaders of Skills cluster inset 
Leaders of Skills reflective practice 
eFSM Spiral enquiry 
LNS support 
Curriculum planning meetings  

£12150 
£18000 
£750 
£2375 
£2375 
£2250 
£300 
£1000 
£2000 

TOTAL = £39,200 

Posts 

Additional PL post £4060 
TOTAL = £4060 

Planning time  

Learning exchanges 
QA  
Self evaluation & improvement planning 
SLO snapshot evaluation and planning next 
steps  
Staffing structure 
New Curriculum 
Implementing & embedding the ALN New Code 
of Practice 
PDG vulnerable learner interventions 
Parent forum & Governor meetings 
 

£1700 
£975 
£375 
£250 
 
£500 
£125 
£800 
 
£300 
£50 

TOTAL = £5075 

 TOTAL = £58,310 
 


